
tr
4.CONIRACT40 CODE PAGE OF PAGL6' *

.-

: %MEhlDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - 1 |p*

. ge.NOMcNi fwoois iC AuON NO. a. m tCTivl OAT c a, novesir.ON/evRCHAsE Rto. NO. s, esica.CT s.o,0/.,,enar

fifty five (55) ///7 /Gd- NMSS-87-004-dtd.-1N7/90.6 ' ,

$. ssv00 ot ' ' ' ' ' ^ " ' " ' " ' " ' " " " ' * * * ' * " ' " ~ ' ' I
CODE coOE

.

thS - N'iclear Regulatory Comission
= Division of Contracts & Property Management

,i Washington, OC? 20555

.. N Aug. AN D A DOu ss OF C ONT R AC i O R ,u... .,,,,,. ..u.i, . s e.,e .nd zip e,d,, g ,A, AMENOMLN T OF $OLiC# T ATION NO.-

'
'

. .

Science Applicatiops International Corporation
Environmental Technology ' Group h. Omo eses inn s si
1710 Goodridge Drive, MS G-6-1
.McLean, VA 22101 . ios ooO,,,c ,,o,o,coninACT,OROcR

No.

X NRC-02-87-004
400. DATLO (NEK ITEM JJJ

cOOh | F ACIU TY COOc 10/10/86
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS _

The atsove numtered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hout and date specified for receipt of offers is e n tenomi. is not eo

tendid. ,

.Of fers must ackno*Wge receipt of this amendment prior to the hout and date specified in the solicitation or as amerded, by one of the following rnethods:
copies of the amendment; (b) Dy acknowledging receipt of this amendment crs each coey of the of fer: (a) By compteting items 8 and 15, and returning

sutrnitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numtrrs. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO DE RECEtvEO AT THE PLACE DEstGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE sPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN hEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer alrea1y submitted, such change may be mxie by telegrarn or

~ letter, provkied each telegrarn or letier makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received (wior to the opening huur and date specified.

.$ 7, ACCOUNT ING AND APPROi RI A T 8ON OAT A (l/ requtrecf)

13.-THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIESTHE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

A. T Hl5 CHANGE OROLR 1h 155DEO POR$UANT T 0: (Specify auMority) T HE CHANGES $E T * ORTH IN 4T LM 14 ARE M AOC IN iHE CON_y) T R ACT OROL R NO. IN S TEM IOA.

Et, THE ABOVE NUMBEREO CONT R AC T/ ORDER 15 MOOlFIED TO REFLECT THt' ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (sucA as thentes in Payinf Ol/ ice,
appropraction date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUAN T TO THE AUTHORITY Of F AR a3.103(b).

C, INIS SUvAE MEN T AL AGRLEMLN T 15 ENI LHED IN t O PUrtSU AN T TO AUT HO641iV Of :

0. 0 t HL H sitwenty type of mv4sticatson and sununtyl
'

.X- FAR 52.249.-6ETermination (Cost Reimbursement) ,

2
IMPORTANT: Contractor. O is ooi.- 6 is ,eauireo io sion inis eOcument eno ,eiurn Ccoies iO ise ,ssuio2 0erice.

.MLSCRIP T 60N OF AMLNOMEN f fMOOlf ICATION (Organised by UCF sattson Asadanga includuit solscitafwn/ con tract eutvect me(ffr wherv /easib4a.)

_.

See Attached.

.

.

m.ni .~,. nuo ie N..n 4 A o, i oA. . r...r - .en.n m .,.m.m u nci.a d .aoinvon e m e
0;;.gtgiyo..m ....n. a mmmo como,om oi%, oocu

16A. r4 AML ANO Ii f C 0 OF Cord f 4 AC f iN;.1 OF r IC t A (DPF or Pr'n f f
~

t b A. N AMt. Are; ' TL'O7 SeGHL 4 (T ype or pren t s

TNo /W LJ. Roh Hm
Paul J. Edgeworth, Contractin; Officer __ ,M. C OWN A'Wep a rrri s c

0 5 T 410 5 g<- AML 84 t C A ~]l5C. O A ff' SrGNI O15't . CON 1 u As, l a oli" s. 'u gg$c,patt g;Hto g ,.ts. U ?

b '

/ Q , sr. e . ,Coun tmet.ng otrar* n-| .'Ywr s. N A-r<~- Nii /9 o 3- *
s

'

ti dr > * po enn n rF n.nt t-e s.iri

~/ 'v
\J V

ST AND.'.R O F OR M '30 t ut' v, i n e t
I
:

N5N 15 40 01. M 4 0 /0 3mlu' ~ m *r: n Gi'pa r.vious EO. - :s vNuwau 9012240089 901211 '"'" " ''~;' '!PDR CONTR
NR C -02 -07 --OC4 PDR- ,



-

_ ,,

.o
,

NRC-02-87-004
Modification No. 55
Page 2 of 2

Task-Order No. 16 under the subject contract was terminated for the

Government's convenience under the clause entitled " Termination (Cost
Reimbursement)" effective April 25, 1990.

This modification is issued to provide for the settlement agreement and to
reflect the resultant ceiling adjustment for Task Order No. 16.
Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. Task Order No.16 was terminated in its entirety effective April 25,
1990.

2. The Contractor unconditionally waives any charges against the
Government because of the termination of the task order and releases it
from all obligations under the task order due to its termination. Th.
Government agrees that all obligations under the task order are concluded
exceot as stated in paragraph no. 3 below.

3. As a result of this settlement agreement, the total ceiling amount of-
this task order is decreased by $125,513.00 from $183,518.00 to
$58,005.00. Of this amount the cost (inclusive of a 2% reserve amount) is
decreased by $115,112.00 from $168,462.00 to $53,350.00, and-the fixed fee
is decreased by $10,401.00 from $15,056.00 to $4,655.00. Total funds
obligated for Task Order No. 16 are $58,005.00.

All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling
amount of $2,100,000.00, remain the same.


